Sample Preparation
15
Vacuum Filtration
GVS Vacuum Filters are very useful in large volume samples
separation and purification.
Characteristics
 A Available with 5 membrane sorts of PVDF, PES, MCE ,Nylon
  and CA

Lowest binding material available Hydrophilic and high
throughput Strength and dimension stability Uniform pore
structure.
Membrane
Material
Pore
Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter
(mm)
Qty Cat No.
MCE
0,22 150 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0150BNC02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0250BNC02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0500BNC02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/Pk EXVF1000BNC02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0150BNC04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0250BNC04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0500BNC04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/Pk EXVF1000BNC04CZS
PES
0,1 150 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0150BPS01AZS
0,1 250 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0250BPS01AZS
0,1 500 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0500BPS01BZS
0,1 1000 Ø91 12/Pk EXVF1000BPS01CZS
0,22 150 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0150BPS02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0250BPS02AZS
0,22 250 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0250BPS02BZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0500BPS02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/Pk EXVF1000BPS02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0150BPS04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/Pk EXVF0250BPS04AZS
0,45 250 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0250BPS04BZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/Pk EXVF0500BPS04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/Pk EXVF1000BPS04CZS
PVDF
0,1 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV01AZS
0,1 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV01AZS
0,1 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV01BZS
0,1 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV01CZS
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPV04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPV04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPV04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPV04CZS
Membrane
Material
Pore
Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter
(mm)
Qty Cat No.
Nylon
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNY02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNY02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNY02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNY02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BNY04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BNY04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BNY04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BNY04CZS
CA
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BCA02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BCA02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BCA02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BCA02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BCA04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BCA04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BCA04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BCA04CZS
PES Hi-Flo
0,22 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPX02AZS
0,22 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPX02AZS
0,22 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPX02BZS
0,22 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPX02CZS
0,45 150 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0150BPX04AZS
0,45 250 Ø50 12/PK EXVF0250BPX04AZS
0,45 500 Ø75 12/PK EXVF0500BPX04BZS
0,45 1000 Ø91 12/PK EXVF1000BPX04CZS
Ordering information
Sample Preparation
17
Bottle Top Filter

 A Gamma irradiation sterilized
 A Packaged in easy peel-to-open plastic bag
 A Each individual unit is lot-numbered for easy identification
Membrane
Material
Pore
Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter
(mm)
Qty Cat No.
PES
0.10 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS01AWS
0.10 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS01AWS
0.10 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS01BWS
0.10 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS01CWS
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS02AWS
0,22 250 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0250BPS02BWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPS04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPS04AWS
0,45 250 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0250BPS04BWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPS04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPS04CWS
PVDF
0.10 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV01AWS
0.10 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV01AWS
0.10 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV01BWS
0.10 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV01CWS
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPV04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPV04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPV04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPV04CWS
Membrane
Material
Pore
Size
(µm)
Capacity
(ml)
Membrane
Diameter
(mm)
Qty Cat No.
MCE
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNC02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNC02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNC02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNC02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNC04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNC04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNC04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNC04CWS
PES Hi-Flo
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPX02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPX02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPX02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPX02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BPX04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BPX04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BPX04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BPX04CWS
Nylon
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNY02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNY02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNY02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNY02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BNY04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BNY04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BNY04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BNY04CWS
CA
0,22 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BCA02AWS
0,22 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BCA02AWS
0,22 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BCA02BWS
0,22 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BCA02CWS
0,45 150 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0150BCA04AWS
0,45 250 Ø50 24/PK EXBT0250BCA04AWS
0,45 500 Ø75 24/PK EXBT0500BCA04BWS
0,45 1000 Ø91 24/PK EXBT1000BCA04CWS
Capacity(ml) Sterile Package Cat No.
150 Yes 24/PK EXBO0150B000000WS
250 Yes 24/PK EXBO0250B000000WS
500 Yes 24/PK EXBO0500B000000WS
1000 Yes 24/PK EXBO1000B000000WS
Solution Bottle
Sample Preparation
18
Tube Vacuum Filters

Pore size 0.22µm 0.45µm
Minimum bubble point 50 30
psi(kg/cm2 ) -3.5 -2.1
Typical flow rate, mL/min/cm2
@ 10psi (0.7kg/cm2 )
16.1
(-1.13)
54.7
(-3.85)
Product Code Membrane Type Pore Size Capacity
Membrane
Diameter
Sterilization
Packaging
Configuration
EXBU0150BCA04AWS CA 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BCA02AWS CA 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BPS04AWS PES 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BPS02AWS PES 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BNC04AWS MCE 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BNC02AWS MCE 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BPV04AWS PVDF 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BPV02AWS PVDF 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BNY04AWS NYLON 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
EXBU0150BNY02AWS NYLON 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 24/case
Product Code Membrane Type Pore Size Capacity
Membrane
Diameter
Sterilization
Packaging
Configuration
EXVS0150BCA04AZS CA 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BCA02AZS CA 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BPS04AZS PES 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BPS02AZS PES 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BNC04AZS MCE 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BNC02AZS MCE 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BPV04AZS PVDF 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BPV02AZS PVDF 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BNY04AZS NYLON 0.45µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
EXVS0150BNY02AZS NYLON 0.22µm 150mL ø50mm Yes 1/bag, 12/case
Tube Top Vacuum Filters
Tube Vacuum Filters System
Ordering information
Ordering information